
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

Not classified (50% = 7 Laps)

10

No.

455

702

800

108

32

8

33

147

355

28

Name

EDINEI BUENO

THELL ADUR

ALENCAR KREFTA

LUIZ ANTONIO TOALDO

ALEXANDRO LEONEL

JONY JACHTCHECHEN

JOSE ROBERTO FERLINI

APARECIDI HELIO KSIZESK

ANDERSON RIBAS MACHADO

EMERSON STRAPAçAO

Laps

13

13

13

13

13

13

12

11

9

0

Diff

-

+15.774

+2:47.640

+3:05.042

+3:07.280

+3:10.985

1 Lap

2 Laps

4 Laps

13 Laps

Total Tm

56:00.617

56:16.391

58:48.257

59:05.659

59:07.897

59:11.602

57:51.514

57:57.612

57:43.318

4:50.989

Best Tm

3:44.386

3:53.579

3:59.516

3:58.820

3:53.785

4:05.917

4:17.531

4:36.034

4:24.502

-.---

Patrocínio

SUPERMERCADO BUENO 5INCO

---

PROTORK R2 ORMA DASH

R2

AION JEANS, SERGINHO SUSPENSOES, BANCO WOLKSWAGEN,

ADRENALINA MX

PREF.MUNUCUPAL DE MATINHOS - SUP MERC BRASAO - F

CONSTRUÇOES GINHO/AMENDOAS CROSS

USEDCAR VEICULOS / MODERNE HOUSE /

OFCN AMENDOIN

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

+15.774

Avg. Speed

-

Best Lap Tm

3:44.386

Best Spd

-

Best Lap by

[455] EDINEI BUENO

Printed: 15/11/2012 15:14:14

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director

Orbits 4

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Federacao Paranaense de Motociclismo

Final Camp.Paranaense de Cross Country

XC3

PROVA

Race (50:00 and 1 Laps)

Matinhos 0,000 Km

16/11/2012 14:00
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Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

Not classified (50% = 7 Laps)

7

DQ

No.

108

33

13

22

15

19

28

45

Name

LUIZ ANTONIO TOALDO

JOSE ROBERTO FERLINI

DEVANIR BRAGUIM

CLAUDEMIR GRATãO

ERICO HONORIO NETO

GASPAR JOÃO DE MATOS

EMERSON STRAPAçAO

JOSE LUIZ TORRES

Laps

13

12

12

11

11

7

0

12

Diff

-

1 Lap

+49.456

2 Laps

+3:39.030

6 Laps

13 Laps

-

Total Tm

59:05.659

57:51.514

58:40.970

57:37.330

1:01:16.360

43:26.249

4:50.989

58:18.148

Best Tm

3:58.820

4:17.531

4:18.752

4:27.312

4:39.323

4:52.673

-.---

4:18.181

Patrocínio

R2

PREF.MUNUCUPAL DE MATINHOS - SUP MERC BRASAO - F

OFICINA GRATON

ANGELO HORNORIO

GM MOTOS

OFCN AMENDOIN

COUROCENTER,ADRENALINAMX

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

1 Lap

Avg. Speed

-

Best Lap Tm

3:58.820

Best Spd

-

Best Lap by

[108] LUIZ ANTONIO TOALDO

Printed: 15/11/2012 15:41:33

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director

Orbits 4

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Federacao Paranaense de Motociclismo

Final Camp.Paranaense de Cross Country

XC4

PROVA

Race (50:00 and 1 Laps)

Matinhos 0,000 Km

16/11/2012 14:00
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Pos

230CC

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

ATE 150CC

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

No.

217

126

14

3

53

353

100

35

978

175

7

19

4

72

49

14

54

Name

RODRIGO DE PAULA FERREIRA

GUILHERME ROBERTO DA SILVA

RAFAEL OLBRE

CHRISTOPHER AMHOF PAUL

JEFERSON WOJVOC BOB

RENE VAZ

VANDIR FRACARO

MATHEUS WILLYAN RIBEIRO

RICARDO RIBEIRO BATISTA

FABIO CASTILHO

ADEMIR GRATON

GASPAR JOÃO DE MATOS

KARINA MENEGUSSO

ANDRE LUIZ OROSCO OROSCO

CAMILA CHRISTIE LOPES DOS SANTOS

THOMAS LEONEL

JOSE CARLOS FIGUEIREDO

Laps

8

8

8

8

8

7

6

3

1

8

8

7

7

7

6

5

2

Diff

-

+8.200

+41.842

+2:05.081

+3:32.421

1 Lap

2 Laps

5 Laps

7 Laps

-

+43.952

1 Lap

+2:25.219

+2:47.437

2 Laps

3 Laps

6 Laps

Total Tm

37:57.930

38:06.130

38:39.772

40:03.011

41:30.351

39:02.570

40:27.516

17:23.179

8:12.221

37:49.701

38:33.653

39:18.403

41:43.622

42:05.840

38:58.898

42:25.131

15:52.410

Best Tm

4:05.627

4:06.124

4:08.268

4:15.457

4:24.717

4:41.007

5:24.340

4:13.900

4:12.658

4:07.974

4:07.338

4:12.691

4:48.608

5:04.133

5:01.580

5:20.484

5:11.558

Patrocínio

PIZZARIAIDEAL-BODEMOTORS

PRO TORK, DASH, CASTELLO WORKS, C3. STEDILECAR

.

VM MOTOS

RIO SUL ELéTRO MOVEIS,

RADAN PRODUTOS DE LIMPEZA

BODE MOTORS/ FEDALTO/ VOLTEC/RAZERA/PASSIONE

PRO TORK / STEDILECAR / BODE MOTOR´S

RECERADORA CURITIBA

OFICINA GRATON

GM MOTOS

GRIFFT GRáFICOS R2

VINCORTE

GM MOTOS

AION JEANS, SERGINHO SUPENSõES, BANCO VOLKSWAGEM,

RADAN PRODUTOS DE LIMPEZA

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

+8.229

Avg. Speed

-

Best Lap Tm

4:05.627

Best Spd

-

Best Lap by

[217] RODRIGO DE PAULA FERREIRA

Printed: 15/11/2012 14:03:30

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director

Orbits 4

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Federacao Paranaense de Motociclismo

Final Camp.Paranaense de Cross Country

 (NACIONAL A) 230CC

Prova

Race (30:00 and 1 Laps)

Matinhos 0,000 Km

15/11/2012 13:00
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Pos

ESTREANTE

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

FORÇA LIVRE NACIONAL

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

No.

110

25

175

5

157

397

99

355

358

49

41

978

217

14

126

53

100

777

6

Name

CLAUDINEI BECEGATO

ANILTON XIMENEZ

FABIO CASTILHO

ANDRé TREVIZAN

ALEX DE LARA

HIGOR STIVAL

JONAS CECCON

ANDERSON RIBAS MACHADO

JEAN FERNANDES PINHEIRO

CAMILA CHRISTIE LOPES DOS SANTOS

GUSTAVO ANDRADE PEGORARO

RICARDO RIBEIRO BATISTA

RODRIGO DE PAULA FERREIRA

RAFAEL OLBRE

GUILHERME ROBERTO DA SILVA

JEFERSON WOJVOC BOB

JOSE CARLOS FIGUEIREDO

ANTONIO MARCOS

JAMYE ALVES RBEIRO

Laps

8

8

8

8

7

7

7

7

7

2

0

7

7

7

7

7

6

5

1

Diff

-

+2:01.375

+2:10.863

+2:26.563

1 Lap

+1:04.349

+1:18.438

+2:24.510

+2:26.376

6 Laps

8 Laps

-

+14.594

+19.762

+1:13.525

+1:40.845

1 Lap

2 Laps

6 Laps

Total Tm

36:53.601

38:54.976

39:04.464

39:20.164

38:03.390

39:07.739

39:21.828

40:27.900

40:29.766

19:58.165

4:18.052

37:13.039

37:27.633

37:32.801

38:26.564

38:53.884

40:00.100

34:25.600

14:12.436

Best Tm

4:02.728

4:13.614

4:09.315

4:13.617

4:30.521

4:35.224

4:38.603

4:30.225

5:01.246

7:19.471

-.---

4:18.673

4:24.138

4:26.226

4:25.976

4:27.676

5:23.149

5:20.602

5:40.199

Patrocínio

LAPOLA MATERIAIS DE CONSTRUçãO / STEDILE CAR / LAR

PROTORK, SUL BRASIL, CRUZETA, WILLY RACING

RECERADORA CURITIBA

ALEXCAR, PESQUE PAGUE CROZETTA

TOMBRINK BRINQUEDOS

TATUAGUA-PISTA DO ILO

USEDCAR VEICULOS / MODERNE HOUSE /

LILI PIZZARIA,PERSONALITE,FERLINICROSS

GM MOTOS

GRIFFT GRÁFICOS R2

PRO TORK / STEDILECAR / BODE MOTOR´S

PIZZARIAIDEAL-BODEMOTORS

.

PRO TORK, DASH, CASTELLO WORKS, C3. STEDILECAR

RADAN PRODUTOS DE LIMPEZA

MONTINIVEICULOS

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

+2:01.375

Avg. Speed

-

Best Lap Tm

4:02.728

Best Spd

-

Best Lap by

[110] CLAUDINEI BECEGATO

Printed: 15/11/2012 16:06:03

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director

Orbits 4

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Federacao Paranaense de Motociclismo

Final Camp.Paranaense de Cross Country
NACIONAL B (F.L.N)

PROVA

Race (30:00 and 1 Laps)

Matinhos 0,000 Km

16/11/2012 15:00
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Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

Not classified (50% = 8 Laps)

10

11

12

No.

33

800

9

455

983

8

36

355

110

157

702

908

Name

LOANDRO ANTON

ALENCAR KREFTA

EMERSON LOTH BOMBADINHO

EDINEI BUENO

WESLEY FARIA

JONY JACHTCHECHEN

MARCELO JOSE DE ALMEIDA

ANDERSON RIBAS MACHADO

CLAUDINEI BECEGATO

ALEXANDRO DE LARA

THELL ADUR

ADEMIR FONSECA

Laps

14

13

13

13

13

12

12

10

8

4

0

0

Diff

-

1 Lap

+45.965

+51.470

+1:27.049

2 Laps

+2:10.705

4 Laps

6 Laps

10 Laps

-

-

Total Tm

56:54.493

58:36.077

59:22.042

59:27.547

1:00:03.126

57:10.420

59:21.125

58:40.174

38:01.399

29:26.725

-.---

-.---

Best Tm

3:37.934

3:57.561

3:56.526

4:03.003

4:03.790

4:15.004

4:15.126

4:42.974

3:48.829

3:57.196

-.---

-.---

Patrocínio

GAUER DO BRASIL/NQI POWER/R2/ANTON TECH/PRO TORK

PROTORK R2 ORMA DASH

PRO TORK_ORMA_ADRENALINA MX_NQI POWER_R2.

SUPERMERCADO BUENO 5INCO

LUCIANO RACING

ADRENALINA MX

USEDCAR VEICULOS / MODERNE HOUSE /

LAPOLA MATERIAIS DE CONSTRUçãO / STEDILE CAR / LAR

CROZETTA,DASH,PROTORK,GRAXASTOPCAR

---

5INCO , ADRENALINA , REFORMIX E VIOLA

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

1 Lap

Avg. Speed

-

Best Lap Tm

3:37.934

Best Spd

-

Best Lap by

[33] LOANDRO ANTON

Printed: 15/11/2012 17:58:13

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director

Orbits 4

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Federacao Paranaense de Motociclismo

Final Camp.Paranaense de Cross Country

XC1

PROVA

Race (50:00 and 1 Laps)

Matinhos 0,000 Km

16/11/2012 15:00

Page 1/1



Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

Not classified (50% = 8 Laps)

7

8

9

No.

33

277

36

355

110

909

200

157

908

Name

LOANDRO ANTON

LEONARDO RIBEIRO FERRERO

MARCELO JOSE DE ALMEIDA

ANDERSON RIBAS MACHADO

CLAUDINEI BECEGATO

LEONARDO CASSAROTTI

"GREGORY POLLI ""CHUMBÃO"""

ALEXANDRO DE LARA

ADEMIR FONSECA

Laps

14

13

12

10

8

8

6

4

0

Diff

-

1 Lap

2 Laps

4 Laps

6 Laps

+12:01.219

8 Laps

10 Laps

-

Total Tm

56:54.493

1:00:48.642

59:21.125

58:40.174

38:01.399

50:02.618

58:06.166

29:26.725

-.---

Best Tm

3:37.934

3:57.476

4:15.126

4:42.974

3:48.829

4:22.741

6:24.367

3:57.196

-.---

Patrocínio

GAUER DO BRASIL/NQI POWER/R2/ANTON TECH/PRO TORK

JARVA / AUERA AUARA BAR / CASTELLO WORKS

USEDCAR VEICULOS / MODERNE HOUSE /

LAPOLA MATERIAIS DE CONSTRUçãO / STEDILE CAR / LAR

MUNDIAL PRAIME/ CASTELO WORKS/ BEL PARTS

LAERTES POLLI COM. DE AREIA E PEDRA

CROZETTA,DASH,PROTORK,GRAXASTOPCAR

5INCO , ADRENALINA , REFORMIX E VIOLA

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

1 Lap

Avg. Speed

-

Best Lap Tm

3:37.934

Best Spd

-

Best Lap by

[33] LOANDRO ANTON

Printed: 15/11/2012 18:00:07

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director

Orbits 4

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Federacao Paranaense de Motociclismo

Final Camp.Paranaense de Cross Country

XC2

PROVA

Race (50:00 and 1 Laps)

Matinhos 0,000 Km

16/11/2012 15:00
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